Execution deadline

The maximum period provided by die Client for the cômpletion of the works, subject of this call for tenders is
three (03) montlis.

4. Allotmcnt

Net applicable

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the opération is estimated at twenty seven millions (27 000 000) Fcfa.

6. Participation and origin
Participation in this invitation to leader is open on equai terms to ail SmaJl and Medium-sized Enterprises undçr
Caineroon law.

7. Financing
Tlie Works subjectof this invitation to Tender are financed by the Public InvestmentBudgetof the